Course
HO 0106

HO 0111

OTA 0102

OTA 0107

OTA 0107

OTA 0110

OTA 0117

OTA 0124

OTA 0124

OTA 0210

OTA 0211

OTA 0212

OTA 0216

Book & Tool List

Book List for AAS — Occupational Therapy Assistant

Course Title
Medical Terminology

Introduction to
Anatomy and
Physiology

Foundations of
Occupational Therapy
Therapeutic Activities

Therapeutic Activities

Theory and Treatment
of Psychosocial
Dysfunction

Neurological Theory
and Treatment

Human Movement for
Occupation

Human Movement for
Occupation

Theory and Treatment
of Physical Dysfunction
Professional Transitions

Occupational Therapy

Practice Management

Pediatric Theory and
Treatment

Book Title
Exploring Medical Language —
w/Access, 11t 22 Ed.
Anatomy and Physiology
Coloring Workbook: A
Complete Study Guide, 12"
18 Ed.
Introduction to Occupational
Therapy, 5" 18 Ed.
Occupation — Based Activity
Analysis, 2" 15 Ed.
Occup. Therapy Practice
Framework, 4™ 20 Ed.
Mental Health Concepts and
Techniques for the
Occupational Therapy —
w/Access, 5" 17 Ed.
Pedretti’s Occupational
Therapy: Practice Skills for
Physical Dysfunction, 8" 18
Ed.
Kinesiology F/Occup.
Therapy...-w/Access, 2" 18
Ed.
Trail Guide to the Body —
w/Access, 6" 19 Ed.
EBK Pedretti’s Occupational
Therapy: PR, 8" Ed.
Occupational Therapy
Fieldwork Survival, 2" 11 Ed.
Management and
Administration for the OTA:
Leadership and Application
Skills, 16 Ed.
Pediatric Skills F/Occup...-
w/Access, 5t 21 Ed.

ISBN
9780323711562

9780134459363

9780323444484

9781617119675

9781569004883

9781496309624

9780323339278

9781630912741

9780998785066

8220107291077

9781569002926

9781630910655

9780323597135

Cost
80.56

71.40

36.55

41.75

27.50

71.13

54.85

65.96

62.53

39.60

27.50

41.75

76.00



Course
OTA 0216

ENGL 1101

COMM
1101
PSYC 1101

PSYC 3301

MATH
1153
MATH
1153

Course Title
Pediatric Theory and
Treatment
Writing & Rhetoric |

Fundamentals of Oral
Communication
Introduction to
Psychology
Abnormal Psychology

Statistical Reasoning

Statistical Reasoning

Book Title
Handy Learning, 6" 17 Ed.

Little Seagull Handbook
w/Access Pkg.

Fund. Of Oral Communication
Access Code

Psychology Looseleaf
w/Access, 13" Ed.

Abnormal Psychology —
Connect Access, 8™ 20 Ed.
Introductory Statistics —
WebAssign, 19t Ed.
Introductory Statistics (OER),
18" Ed.

ISBN
9780692729434

9780393877939

9781644850817

9781319393830

9781260426083

9781337777186

9781506698236

TOTAL

Course Fees for AAS — Occupational Therapy Assistant

Course Course Title Fee
HO 0106 Medical Terminology 70.00
HO 0111 Introduction to Anatomy and Physiology 10.00
OTA 0102 Foundations of Occupational Therapy 25.00
OTA 0107 Therapeutic Activities 50.00
OTA 0110 Theory and Treatment of Psychosocial 50.00

Dysfunction
OTA 0115 Level | Fieldwork Placement | 75.00
OTA 0117 Neurological Theory and Treatment 25.00
OTA 0121 Level | Fieldwork Placement 2 100.00
OTA 0124 Human Movement for Occupation 25.00
OTA 0210 Theory and Treatment of Physical 25.00
Dysfunction

OTA 0211 Professional Transitions 75.00
OTA 0212 Occupational Therapy Practice Management 100.00
OTA 0216 Pediatric Theory and Treatment 50.00
OTA 0221 Level Il Fieldwork Placement 1 100.00
OTA 0222 Level Il Fieldwork Placement 2 100.00
BIOL 1101L Biology | Laboratory 75.00
MATH 1153 Statistical Reasoning 5.00

TOTAL $960.00

Other Fees for AAS — Occupational Therapy Assistant

NBCOT Exam

Description

Physical Exam & Immunizations

Fee
555.00
200.00

Cost
22.05

22.00
78.57
80.00
128.57
54.21
14.15

$1,096.63



Description Fee

Pre-Practicum Drug and Alcohol Screening 55.00
Background Check 50.00
First Aid & Professional CPR 75.00
Student Organization Club 25.00
Malpractice Insurance 25.00

TOTAL $985.00

Tools/Supplies for AAS — Occupational Therapy Assistant
Quantity Description Cost
1 Nametag 10.00
TOTAL $10.00

Summary
Tuition $19,310.75
Books $1,096.63
Fees $1,945.00
Tools/Supplies $10.00

Program Total $22,362.38
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